
Community Council  Ordinary and Annual Meeting Dates 2022/23 

 

Day Date Time Location Meeting Type 
Monday 25th April 2022 6.30pm Bettws Life Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 16th May 2022 6.00 pm Pontycymer OAP Centre & Zoom Annual Meeting 

Monday 16th May 2022 6.30 pm Pontycymer OAP Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 6th June 2022 6.30 pm Pontycymer OAP Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 18th July 2022 6.30 pm Pontycymer OAP Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday No Meeting in August    
Monday 19th September 2022 6.30 pm Blaengarw Workmen’s Hall & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 17th October 2022 6.30 pm Blaengarw Workmen’s Hall & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 21st November 2022 6.30 pm Blaengarw Workmen’s Hall & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 19th December 2022 6.30pm Richard Price Centre & Zoom Precept Meeting 

Monday 16th January 2023 6.30 pm Richard Price Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 20th February 2023 6.30 pm Bettws Life Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

Monday 20th March 2023 6.30 pm Bettws Life Centre & Zoom Ordinary Meeting 

 

Meetings start at 6.30 pm with the exception of the Annual Meeting which starts earlier at 6.00 pm.   There is no meeting in 

August.  The December meeting is a Precept Meeting.  This year the June meeting will be held earlier in the month. 


